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Event 437  Girls Long Jump Grade 7
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
Finals
  1 Kulesa, Ardryna            7 Lower Hutt               2.78m   NWI
  2 Lucas, Pippa               7 Karori                   2.54m   NWI
  2 David-Perrot, Amelie       7 Wgtn Harrier             2.54m   NWI
  4 Harfitt, Beau              7 Paraparaumu              2.51m   NWI
  5 Johnston, Zara             7 Onslow                   2.32m   NWI
  6 Bryant, Jessica            7 Ath Featherston          2.26m   NWI
  7 Incledon, Ava              7 Lower Hutt               2.17m   NWI
  8 Boyle, Ella                7 Paraparaumu              2.02m   NWI
  9 Tiraha, Emilia             7 Mana                     1.90m   NWI

Event 237  Boys Long Jump Grade 7
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Cooper, Kahurangi          7 Paraparaumu              3.25m   NWI
  2 Paulo, Teofilo             7 Upper Hutt               3.08m   NWI
  3 Lingard, Leo               7 Lower Hutt               2.93m   NWI
  4 Taito, Mateo               7 Upper Hutt               2.87m   NWI
  5 Vollebregt, Zave           7 Ath Featherston          2.82m   NWI
  6 Anquetil, Beau             7 Lower Hutt               2.72m   NWI
  7 Byrne, Matheson            7 Upper Hutt               2.68m   NWI
  8 Karve, Rudransh            7 Lower Hutt               2.67m   NWI
  9 Malaulau, Reilley          7 Titahi Bay               2.61m   NWI
 10 Shepherd, Ethan            7 Karori                   2.55m   NWI
 11 Meredith, Ryder            7 Paraparaumu              2.53m   NWI
 12 Macfie, Thomas             7 Ath Featherston          2.51m   NWI
 13 Johnson, Ethan             7 Lower Hutt               2.50m   NWI
 13 van Wyk, Christopher       7 Upper Hutt               2.50m   NWI
 15 Houser, Joshua             7 Karori                   2.32m   NWI
 16 Steenson, Charlie          7 Olympic                  2.20m   NWI
 17 Rangitonga, Kobi           7 Wgtn Harrier             2.18m   NWI
 18 Mulling, Dante             7 Ath Featherston          2.00m   NWI
 19 Hamlin, Miles              7 Titahi Bay               1.81m   NWI
 20 Matagi, Isaac              7 Titahi Bay               1.39m   NWI

Event 468  Girls Discus Throw 500g Grade 8
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Bartlett, Brooke           8 Ath Featherston         11.57m
  2 Jahnke, Charlotte          8 Upper Hutt              11.52m
  3 Kulesa, Indyra             8 Lower Hutt              11.17m
  4 Meredith, Mylah            8 Paraparaumu              9.78m
  5 Olivier, Annebelle         8 Mana                     9.38m
  6 Bentley, Lauren            8 Titahi Bay               6.63m
  7 Bentley, Amanda            8 Titahi Bay               5.38m

Event 268  Boys Discus Throw 500g Grade 8
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Paul, Kieran               8 Lower Hutt              20.46m
  2 Lowry, Ryan                8 Upper Hutt              18.78m
  3 Murphy-Misa, Ardie         8 Upper Hutt              18.33m
  4 Luamanu, Braxton           8 Titahi Bay              16.33m



Newtown Park Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  17:00 PM  30/11/2025  Page 2
AWJC InterClub 3 - 30/11/2025

Junior Athletics
Newtown Park Stadium

Results - Field Events

....Event 268  Boys Discus Throw 500g Grade 8
  5 Scott, Leo                 8 Ath Featherston         15.09m
  6 Styles, Harry              8 Ath Featherston         13.98m
  7 Puleiata, Atticus          8 Titahi Bay              13.23m
  8 Quill, Ernest              8 Titahi Bay              12.32m
  9 Banks, Hamish              8 Ath Featherston         12.30m
 10 Hamlin, Nasir              8 Titahi Bay              12.22m
 11 Searle, Kobe               8 Wgtn Harrier            10.33m
 12 Hawkins, Leo               8 Ath Featherston          7.45m
 -- Boyle, Ben                 8 Paraparaumu               FOUL
 -- Johnson, Quinn             8 Ath Featherston           FOUL

Event 459  Girls Shot Put 1.500kg Grade 9
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Tupai, Zemira              9 Titahi Bay               6.79m
  2 Hines, Taya                9 Upper Hutt               6.67m
  3 Hay, Lily                  9 Upper Hutt               5.57m
  4 Fulton, Matilda            9 Olympic                  5.13m
  5 Brennan, Amelia            9 Wgtn Harrier             5.02m
  6 Yalden, Seren              9 Olympic                  4.95m
  7 Zgirl, Grade 9             9 Unattached               4.53m
  8 Wilson, Brooke             9 Lower Hutt               4.49m
  9 Thakur, Riyah              9 Lower Hutt               3.86m
 10 Burrell, Freya             9 Onslow                   3.65m
 11 Bennett, Violet            9 Olympic                  3.55m

Event 259  Boys Shot Put 1.500kg Grade 9
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Curtis, Emmett             9 Titahi Bay               8.76m
  2 Paulo, Moses               9 Upper Hutt               7.98m
  3 Ward, Taimanawa            9 Wgtn Harrier             7.63m
  4 Quill, Harvey              9 Titahi Bay               7.60m
  5 Sosa Suarez, Manuel        9 Upper Hutt               7.37m
  6 Matagi, Adam               9 Titahi Bay               6.77m
  7 Thirkell, Jake             9 Ashhurst Ath             6.70m
  8 Aubry, Beau                9 Wgtn Harrier             6.60m
  9 Morgan, Teejay             9 Ath Wairarapa            6.55m
 10 Thomson, Jack              9 Paraparaumu              6.24m
 11 Bell, Luke                 9 Karori                   6.15m
 12 Hayward, Franklin          9 Karori                   5.86m
 13 Hamlin, Roman              9 Titahi Bay               5.56m
 14 McAlpine, Jack             9 Titahi Bay               5.24m
 15 Collins, Oliver            9 Onslow                   5.12m
 16 Palala, Emmanuel           9 Titahi Bay               5.02m
 17 Chen, Riley                9 Wgtn Harrier             4.75m

Event 450  Girls Shot Put 2.000kg Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Perrot-Lealamanua, Wren   10 Olympic                  8.89m
  2 Ah Fua, Glorianna         10 Titahi Bay               7.21m
  3 Love, Milly               10 Olympic                  6.49m
  4 Hunter, Ricki             10 Onslow                   6.39m
  5 Broster, Charlotte        10 Lower Hutt               6.20m
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....Event 450  Girls Shot Put 2.000kg Grade 10
  6 Vigga, Ciara              10 Olympic                  5.30m
  7 Stent, Poppy              10 Onslow                   4.98m
  8 Harrison-Potter, Rangitu  10 Mana                     4.72m
  9 Stevenson, Ada            10 Lower Hutt               4.62m
 10 van Wyk, Scarlette        10 Upper Hutt               4.41m

Event 250  Boys Shot Put 2.000kg Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Burns, Neo                10 Ath Featherston          8.81m
  2 Bartlett, Brodie          10 Ath Featherston          8.60m
  3 Fagalilo, Lyon            10 Olympic                  8.50m
  4 Taito, Luka               10 Upper Hutt               7.97m
  5 Scott, Tommy              10 Ath Featherston          7.92m
  6 Lubbe, Markus             10 Wgtn Harrier             7.64m
  7 Vollebregt, Grayson       10 Ath Featherston          7.50m
  8 Watt, Arden               10 Ath Wairarapa            7.06m
  9 Johnston, Dylan           10 Onslow                   6.54m
 10 Byrne, Campbell           10 Upper Hutt               6.53m
 11 de Bes Holmes, Xavier     10 Wgtn Harrier             6.48m
 12 Fatialofa, Nimilote       10 Lower Hutt               6.30m
 13 Aoina, Spencer            10 Upper Hutt               6.13m
 14 Macfie, William           10 Ath Featherston          6.01m
 15 Gallaway Kleinjan, Rohan  10 Ath Featherston          5.89m
 16 Tonkin, Matthias          10 Mana                     5.68m
 17 Buxton, Ardy              10 Wgtn Harrier             5.05m
 18 de Bes Holmes, Willem     10 Wgtn Harrier             4.78m
 19 Lorimer, Henry            10 Wgtn Harrier             4.68m
 20 Pienaar, Morne            10 Wgtn Harrier             4.04m

Event 411  Girls High Jump Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Broster, Emily            11 Lower Hutt               1.34m
  2 Dudley, Lucy              11 Mana                     1.20m
  2 Lucas, Holly              11 Karori                   1.20m
  4 Hines, Miller             11 Upper Hutt               1.15m
  4 Blake, Leila              11 Wgtn Harrier             1.15m

Event 211  Boys High Jump Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Mason, Ethan              11 Paraparaumu              1.48m
  2 Ma Sun, Noah              11 Titahi Bay               1.37m
  3 Burrell, Quinn            11 Onslow                   1.34m
  4 Clendon, Toby             11 Wgtn Harrier             1.31m
  4 Kelly, Bodhi              11 Wgtn Harrier             1.31m
  4 Romilly, Myles            11 Wgtn Harrier             1.31m
  7 Castle, Paddy             11 Wgtn Harrier             1.28m
  8 Taito, Malo               11 Upper Hutt               1.20m
  9 Wilson, Jagger            11 Wgtn Harrier             1.15m
  9 Chailloleau Marshall, Sw  11 Wgtn Harrier             1.15m
  9 Devane Dju, Christian Bo  11 Paraparaumu              1.15m
  9 Tuaau, Samuelu Jimmy      11 Titahi Bay               1.15m
 -- Menken-Tiraha, Drew       11 Mana                        NH
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....Event 211  Boys High Jump Grade 11
 -- Mittelstaedt, Benjamin    11 Karori                      NH

Event 432  Girls Long Jump Grade 12
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Corin, Emily              12 Paraparaumu              4.11m   NWI
  2 Tye, Elyse                12 Lower Hutt               4.09m   NWI
  3 McGuigan, Sophia          12 Paraparaumu              3.95m   NWI
  4 Fourie, Annalize          12 Wgtn Harrier             3.94m   NWI
  4 Harfitt, Lucia            12 Paraparaumu              3.94m   NWI
  6 Williams, Emily           12 Lower Hutt               3.74m   NWI
  7 Lorimer, Ellie            12 Wgtn Harrier             3.58m   NWI
  8 Byrne, Amelie             12 Upper Hutt               3.51m   NWI
  9 Fulton, Eliza             12 Olympic                  3.48m   NWI
 10 Jansevska, Minnie         12 Paraparaumu              3.31m   NWI

Event 232  Boys Long Jump Grade 12
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Nikolaison Rowe, Brodie   12 Mana                     4.53m   NWI
  2 Kohar, Eknoor             12 Lower Hutt               4.51m   NWI
  3 Macfie, Lachlan           12 Ath Featherston          3.90m   NWI
  4 So'oa, Luca               12 Titahi Bay               3.64m   NWI
  5 Palala, Nieson            12 Titahi Bay               3.62m   NWI
  6 Eady, Jesse               12 Wgtn Harrier             3.42m   NWI

Event 463  Girls Discus Throw 1.000kg Grade 13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Curtis, Keira-El          13 Titahi Bay              27.08m
  2 Fagalilo, Eden            13 Olympic                 20.54m
  3 Faafia, Janiva            13 Titahi Bay              18.26m
  4 Martin, Brooke            13 Olympic                 17.15m
  5 Attwood, Lily             13 Paraparaumu             13.72m
  6 Hartley, Frankie          13 Paraparaumu             12.81m
  7 Korte, Amy                13 Lower Hutt              11.26m
  8 Binnie, Lara              13 Lower Hutt              11.15m

Event 263  Boys Discus Throw 1.000kg Grade 13
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Munro, Pierre             13 Titahi Bay              35.50m
  2 Solo, Cedrick             13 Titahi Bay              34.05m
  3 Wallace, Caleb            13 Upper Hutt              21.82m
  4 de Bes Holmes, Luca       13 Wgtn Harrier            21.60m

Event 464  Girls Discus Throw 1.000kg Grade 14
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Alaifea, Iite             14 Titahi Bay              28.43m
  2 Tye, Kelsey               14 Lower Hutt              22.22m
  3 Thirkell, Sophie          14 Ashhurst Ath            17.12m
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Event 264  Boys Discus Throw 1.250kg Grade 14
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Waldrom, Kade             14 Lower Hutt              39.32m
  2 Onesemo, Taitum           14 Upper Hutt              32.20m
  3 Perrot-Lealamanua, Knigh  14 Olympic                 32.10m
  4 Uili, Avy                 14 Upper Hutt              27.95m
  5 Meiklejohn, Matthew       14 Upper Hutt              22.60m
  6 McGuigan, Kingsley        14 Wgtn Harrier            20.50m
  7 Aoina, Chester            14 Upper Hutt              19.90m
  8 Edmondson, Dustin         14 Paraparaumu             17.50m
  9 Fountain, Theo            14 Wgtn Harrier            16.13m
 -- Wallace, James            14 Upper Hutt                  ND

Event 465  Girls Discus Throw 1.000kg Grade 15
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Hilton, Zoe               15 Upper Hutt              20.85m
  2 Sutton, Taylor            15 Olympic                 17.28m
  3 Pienaar, Elme             15 Wgtn Harrier            16.87m
  4 McKague, Adriana          15 Wgtn Harrier            14.04m
  5 Aldridge, Sarah           15 Ath Wairarapa           11.89m  AWD

Event 265  Boys Discus Throw 1.250kg Grade 15
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Sharkey, Conor            15 Upper Hutt              41.05m
  2 Berendsen, Micah          15 Upper Hutt               9.40m

Event 457  Girls Shot Put 1.000kg Grade 7
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Harfitt, Beau              7 Paraparaumu              4.69m
  2 Lucas, Pippa               7 Karori                   4.55m
  3 David-Perrot, Amelie       7 Wgtn Harrier             4.27m
  4 Bryant, Jessica            7 Ath Featherston          3.62m
  5 Kulesa, Ardryna            7 Lower Hutt               3.56m
  6 Boyle, Ella                7 Paraparaumu              3.06m

Event 257  Boys Shot Put 1.000kg Grade 7
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Taito, Mateo               7 Upper Hutt               7.17m
  2 Eagle, Ryan                7 Lower Hutt               6.88m
  3 Cooper, Kahurangi          7 Paraparaumu              6.37m
  4 Lingard, Leo               7 Lower Hutt               6.14m
  5 Paulo, Teofilo             7 Upper Hutt               6.00m
  6 Anquetil, Beau             7 Lower Hutt               5.26m
  7 Karve, Rudransh            7 Lower Hutt               5.18m
  8 Shepherd, Ethan            7 Karori                   4.92m
  9 Johnson, Ethan             7 Lower Hutt               4.83m
 10 Hamlin, Miles              7 Titahi Bay               4.72m
 11 Aubry, Ryker               7 Wgtn Harrier             4.55m
 12 Malaulau, Reilley          7 Titahi Bay               4.44m
 13 Rangitonga, Kobi           7 Wgtn Harrier             4.17m
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....Event 257  Boys Shot Put 1.000kg Grade 7
 14 van Wyk, Christopher       7 Upper Hutt               4.15m
 15 Houser, Joshua             7 Karori                   3.99m
 16 Mulling, Dante             7 Ath Featherston          3.92m
 17 Matagi, Isaac              7 Titahi Bay               3.86m
 18 Byrne, Matheson            7 Upper Hutt               3.80m
 19 Meredith, Ryder            7 Paraparaumu              3.48m

Event 438  Girls Long Jump Grade 8
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Kulesa, Indyra             8 Lower Hutt               3.20m   NWI
  2 Olivier, Annebelle         8 Mana                     3.18m   NWI
  3 Meredith, Mylah            8 Paraparaumu              3.04m   NWI
  4 Bartlett, Brooke           8 Ath Featherston          2.90m   NWI
  5 Hines, Taya                9 Upper Hutt               2.68m   NWI
  6 Bentley, Lauren            8 Titahi Bay               2.07m   NWI
  7 Bentley, Amanda            8 Titahi Bay               1.89m   NWI

Event 238  Boys Long Jump Grade 8
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Paul, Kieran               8 Lower Hutt               3.67m   NWI
  2 Scott, Leo                 8 Ath Featherston          3.56m   NWI
  3 Lowry, Ryan                8 Upper Hutt               3.39m   NWI
  4 Luamanu, Braxton           8 Titahi Bay               3.33m   NWI
  5 Searle, Kobe               8 Wgtn Harrier             3.28m   NWI
  6 Murphy-Misa, Ardie         8 Upper Hutt               3.22m   NWI
  7 Johnson, Quinn             8 Ath Featherston          3.07m   NWI
  8 Hawkins, Leo               8 Ath Featherston          2.98m   NWI
  9 Hamlin, Nasir              8 Titahi Bay               2.97m   NWI
 10 Joubert, Elan              8 Lower Hutt               2.95m   NWI
 11 Chailloleau Marshall, Lo   8 Wgtn Harrier             2.91m   NWI
 12 Styles, Harry              8 Ath Featherston          2.78m   NWI
 13 Boyle, Ben                 8 Paraparaumu              2.36m   NWI
 14 Quill, Ernest              8 Titahi Bay               2.33m   NWI
 15 Banks, Hamish              8 Ath Featherston          2.21m   NWI
 16 Puleiata, Atticus          8 Titahi Bay               1.68m   NWI

Event 469  Girls Discus Throw 500g Grade 9
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Fulton, Matilda            9 Olympic                 17.75m
  2 Hay, Lily                  9 Upper Hutt              16.70m
  3 Thakur, Riyah              9 Lower Hutt              11.79m
  4 Zgirl, Grade 9             9 Unattached              11.77m
  5 Wilson, Brooke             9 Lower Hutt              10.63m
  6 Brennan, Amelia            9 Wgtn Harrier            10.02m

Event 269  Boys Discus Throw 500g Grade 9
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Curtis, Emmett             9 Titahi Bay              26.05m
  2 Paulo, Moses               9 Upper Hutt              15.30m
  3 Donaldson, Roman           9 Lower Hutt              14.90m
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....Event 269  Boys Discus Throw 500g Grade 9
  4 Thirkell, Jake             9 Ashhurst Ath            14.52m
  5 Morgan, Teejay             9 Ath Wairarapa           14.00m
  6 Matagi, Adam               9 Titahi Bay              13.34m
  7 Quill, Harvey              9 Titahi Bay              12.57m
  8 Aubry, Beau                9 Wgtn Harrier            11.81m
  9 Ward, Taimanawa            9 Wgtn Harrier            11.52m
 10 Hamlin, Roman              9 Titahi Bay              10.82m
 11 Hayward, Franklin          9 Karori                  10.60m
 12 Palala, Emmanuel           9 Titahi Bay               9.07m
 13 Thomson, Jack              9 Paraparaumu              9.05m
 14 Chen, Riley                9 Wgtn Harrier             7.93m
 -- McAlpine, Jack             9 Titahi Bay                  ND

Event 410  Girls High Jump Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Vigga, Ciara              10 Olympic                  1.15m
  1 Hood, Lucy                10 Onslow                   1.15m
 -- Harrison-Potter, Rangitu  10 Mana                        NH
 -- van Wyk, Scarlette        10 Upper Hutt                  NH
 -- Ah Fua, Glorianna         10 Titahi Bay                  NH
 -- Perrot-Lealamanua, Wren   10 Olympic                     NH
 -- Broster, Charlotte        10 Lower Hutt                  NH

Event 210  Boys High Jump Grade 10
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Burns, Neo                10 Ath Featherston          1.25m
  1 de Bes Holmes, Xavier     10 Wgtn Harrier             1.25m
  1 Scott, Tommy              10 Ath Featherston          1.25m
  1 Lubbe, Markus             10 Wgtn Harrier             1.25m
  5 Bartlett, Brodie          10 Ath Featherston          1.20m
  5 Vollebregt, Grayson       10 Ath Featherston          1.20m
  5 Johnston, Dylan           10 Onslow                   1.20m
  5 Watt, Arden               10 Ath Wairarapa            1.20m
  5 Williams, Cooper          10 Lower Hutt               1.20m
 10 Fagalilo, Lyon            10 Olympic                  1.10m
 10 Tonkin, Matthias          10 Mana                     1.10m
 -- Schrijvers, Pat           10 Lower Hutt                  NH
 -- Taito, Luka               10 Upper Hutt                  NH
 -- Gallaway Kleinjan, Rohan  10 Ath Featherston             NH
 -- de Bes Holmes, Willem     10 Wgtn Harrier                NH

Event 451  Girls Shot Put 2.000kg Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Tupai, Hatesa             11 Titahi Bay               8.87m
  2 Hilton, Faith             11 Upper Hutt               8.36m
  3 Nirmal Rajkumar, Prayali  11 Ath Featherston          7.33m
  4 Jahnke, Hazel             11 Upper Hutt               6.68m
  5 Dudley, Lucy              11 Mana                     5.70m
  6 McNeill, Azalea           11 Ath Featherston          5.61m
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Event 251  Boys Shot Put 3.000kg Grade 11
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Taito, Malo               11 Upper Hutt               8.57m
  2 Tuaau, Samuelu Jimmy      11 Titahi Bay               7.98m
  3 Ma Sun, Noah              11 Titahi Bay               7.14m
  4 Palala, Li'a Junior       11 Titahi Bay               6.63m
  5 Matagi, Levi              11 Titahi Bay               6.50m
  6 Devane Dju, Christian Bo  11 Paraparaumu              6.30m
  7 Wilson, Jagger            11 Wgtn Harrier             5.90m
  8 Masun, Dash               11 Titahi Bay               5.87m
  9 Kelly, Bodhi              11 Wgtn Harrier             5.86m
 10 Chailloleau Marshall, Sw  11 Wgtn Harrier             5.35m
 11 Burrell, Quinn            11 Onslow                   5.08m
 12 Clendon, Toby             11 Wgtn Harrier             4.43m
 13 Mittelstaedt, Benjamin    11 Karori                   4.15m

Event 462  Girls Discus Throw 750g Grade 12
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Corin, Emily              12 Paraparaumu             23.04m
  2 Tye, Elyse                12 Lower Hutt              22.77m
  3 Thomson, Lucie            12 Paraparaumu             21.25m
  4 Thirkell, Mya             12 Ashhurst Ath            17.09m
  5 Byrne, Amelie             12 Upper Hutt              13.86m
  6 Lorimer, Ellie            12 Wgtn Harrier            13.09m
  7 Harfitt, Lucia            12 Paraparaumu             12.45m
  8 Holden, Riley             12 Olympic                  9.43m
  9 Cottier, Millie           12 Olympic                  9.24m
 -- McGuigan, Sophia          12 Paraparaumu                 ND

Event 262  Boys Discus Throw 1.000kg Grade 12
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Palala, Nieson            12 Titahi Bay              22.20m
  2 Brunt-Perez, Poloma       12 Upper Hutt              22.02m
  3 Fagalilo, Mataio          12 Olympic                 19.46m
  4 So'oa, Luca               12 Titahi Bay              16.10m
  5 Nikolaison Rowe, Brodie   12 Mana                    14.35m
  6 Eady, Jesse               12 Wgtn Harrier            10.40m

Event 433  Girls Long Jump Grade 13
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Fagalilo, Eden            13 Olympic                  4.73m   NWI
  2 Faafia, Janiva            13 Titahi Bay               4.55m   NWI
  3 Aubrey, Isabelle          13 Mana                     4.30m   NWI
  4 Curtis, Keira-El          13 Titahi Bay               4.20m   NWI
  5 Brown, Isla               13 Ath Featherston          4.12m   NWI
  6 Zgirl, Grade 13           13 Unattached               4.04m   NWI
  7 Korte, Amy                13 Lower Hutt               3.98m   NWI
  8 Attwood, Lily             13 Paraparaumu              3.89m   NWI
  9 Mazey, Amelia             13 Mana                     3.84m   NWI
 10 Binnie, Lara              13 Lower Hutt               3.57m   NWI
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Event 233  Boys Long Jump Grade 13
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Solo, Cedrick             13 Titahi Bay               5.24m   NWI
  2 Munro, Pierre             13 Titahi Bay               4.58m   NWI
  3 Reeves, Max               13 Lower Hutt               4.19m   NWI
  4 de Bes Holmes, Luca       13 Wgtn Harrier             3.78m   NWI

Event 434  Girls Long Jump Grade 14
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Aubrey, Emily             14 Mana                     4.00m   NWI
  2 Thirkell, Sophie          14 Ashhurst Ath             3.57m   NWI

Event 234  Boys Long Jump Grade 14
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Aoina, Chester            14 Upper Hutt               4.96m   NWI
  2 Edmondson, Dustin         14 Paraparaumu              3.89m   NWI
 -- Perrot-Lealamanua, Knigh  14 Olympic                     ND   NWI

Event 435  Girls Long Jump Grade 15
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Hilton, Zoe               15 Upper Hutt               4.13m   NWI
  2 Sutton, Taylor            15 Olympic                  4.06m   NWI
  3 Griffith, Emmaline        15 Lower Hutt               3.94m   NWI
  4 McKague, Adriana          15 Wgtn Harrier             3.78m   NWI
  5 Pienaar, Elme             15 Wgtn Harrier             3.01m   NWI
  6 Aldridge, Sarah           15 Ath Wairarapa            2.97m   NWI

Event 235  Boys Long Jump Grade 15
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Waldrom, Bair             15 Upper Hutt               4.28m   NWI

Event 467  Girls Discus Throw 500g Grade 7
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Kulesa, Ardryna            7 Lower Hutt               8.71m
  2 David-Perrot, Amelie       7 Wgtn Harrier             8.08m
  3 Bryant, Jessica            7 Ath Featherston          6.85m
  4 Harfitt, Beau              7 Paraparaumu              6.36m
  5 Lucas, Pippa               7 Karori                   6.13m

Event 267  Boys Discus Throw 500g Grade 7
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Paulo, Teofilo             7 Upper Hutt              12.81m
  2 Eagle, Ryan                7 Lower Hutt              11.69m
  3 Anquetil, Beau             7 Lower Hutt              11.45m
  4 Lingard, Leo               7 Lower Hutt              10.82m
  5 van Wyk, Christopher       7 Upper Hutt               9.85m
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....Event 267  Boys Discus Throw 500g Grade 7
  6 Cooper, Kahurangi          7 Paraparaumu              8.93m
  7 Aubry, Ryker               7 Wgtn Harrier             8.63m
  7 Karve, Rudransh            7 Lower Hutt               8.63m
  9 Taito, Mateo               7 Upper Hutt               8.05m
 10 Mulling, Dante             7 Ath Featherston          7.30m
 11 Meredith, Ryder            7 Paraparaumu              6.03m
 12 Matagi, Isaac              7 Titahi Bay               5.96m
 -- Byrne, Matheson            7 Upper Hutt                  ND

Event 458  Girls Shot Put 1.500kg Grade 8
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Bartlett, Brooke           8 Ath Featherston          5.73m
  2 Meredith, Mylah            8 Paraparaumu              5.17m
  3 Kulesa, Indyra             8 Lower Hutt               4.83m
  4 Jahnke, Charlotte          8 Upper Hutt               4.74m
  5 Olivier, Annebelle         8 Mana                     4.40m
  6 Bentley, Lauren            8 Titahi Bay               3.66m
  7 Bentley, Amanda            8 Titahi Bay               2.93m

Event 258  Boys Shot Put 1.500kg Grade 8
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 Luamanu, Braxton           8 Titahi Bay               8.17m
  2 Murphy-Misa, Ardie         8 Upper Hutt               7.82m
  3 Hamlin, Nasir              8 Titahi Bay               7.38m
  4 Lowry, Ryan                8 Upper Hutt               6.77m
  5 Scott, Leo                 8 Ath Featherston          6.54m
  6 Banks, Hamish              8 Ath Featherston          6.23m
  7 Quill, Ernest              8 Titahi Bay               6.12m
  8 Paul, Kieran               8 Lower Hutt               5.61m
  9 Hawkins, Leo               8 Ath Featherston          5.39m
 10 Johnson, Quinn             8 Ath Featherston          4.59m
 11 Searle, Kobe               8 Wgtn Harrier             3.78m

Event 439  Girls Long Jump Grade 9
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Patrick, Elsie             9 Ath Wairarapa            3.11m   NWI
  2 Brennan, Amelia            9 Wgtn Harrier             3.05m   NWI
  3 Hay, Lily                  9 Upper Hutt               2.96m   NWI
  4 Tupai, Zemira              9 Titahi Bay               2.91m   NWI
  5 Wilson, Brooke             9 Lower Hutt               2.83m   NWI
  6 Yalden, Seren              9 Olympic                  2.79m   NWI
  7 Bryant, Riley              9 Ath Featherston          2.48m   NWI
  8 Burrell, Freya             9 Onslow                   2.46m   NWI

Event 239  Boys Long Jump Grade 9
=====================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  Wind
=====================================================================
  1 Ward, Taimanawa            9 Wgtn Harrier             3.84m   NWI
  2 Hayward, Franklin          9 Karori                   3.65m   NWI
  2 Donaldson, Roman           9 Lower Hutt               3.65m   NWI
  4 Thirkell, Jake             9 Ashhurst Ath             3.39m   NWI
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....Event 239  Boys Long Jump Grade 9
  5 Aubry, Beau                9 Wgtn Harrier             3.32m   NWI
  6 Matagi, Adam               9 Titahi Bay               3.30m   NWI
  7 Quill, Harvey              9 Titahi Bay               3.27m   NWI
  8 Chen, Riley                9 Wgtn Harrier             3.19m   NWI
  9 McAlpine, Jack             9 Titahi Bay               3.16m   NWI
 10 Sosa Suarez, Manuel        9 Upper Hutt               3.09m   NWI
 11 Thomson, Jack              9 Paraparaumu              2.97m   NWI
 12 Hamlin, Roman              9 Titahi Bay               2.88m   NWI
 13 Morgan, Teejay             9 Ath Wairarapa            2.87m   NWI
 14 Bell, Luke                 9 Karori                   2.76m   NWI
 15 Palala, Emmanuel           9 Titahi Bay               2.34m   NWI


